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KAGHMEPINQN 2ABBATOY KYPIAKHZ
NPOOPIZMOX ANAXQPHZH | EMIZTPO®H ANAXQPHZH | EMNIZTPO®H ANAXQPHZH | ENIZTPO®H
APAKEIA Jos:15:14.30 :07.00 15.15 Joe:15 14.30 :07.00 15.15 ANEKTEAEZTO : ANEKTEAEZTO
AlOZ AAYPENTIOZ Ios:oo 12.45 !08.45 13.30 Ios:oo 12.45 !08:45 13.30 ANEKTEAEZTO ! ANEKTEAEZTO
MINAKATEZX - BYZITZA Io7.oo 13.00 l08.15i14.15 Io7.oo 13.00 [08.15114.15 ANEKTEAEZTO | ANEKTEAEZTO
AlOX BAAZIOZ Io7.00 13.00 i08.45 14.45 |07.oo 13.00 i08.45 14.45 ANEKTEAEZTO i ANEKTEAEZTO
BYZITZA Io7.00 13.00 :08.15 14.15 Io7:oo 13.00 :08:15 14.15 fo7:00 i13.00 :08:15 14.15
MAKPYPPAXH |04.45 !06:30 18.00 |05.3o !07.00 18.00 !18.00
ZATOPA (. XANIQN) |o4.45 08:30 {14:15 !08.00 14.30 i18.00 |04.45 08:30 ({14:15 !08.00 14.30 :18.00 fos-30 1415 !14.30 18.00
NEOXQPI |05:30 08.30 {12.15i17.00 io7:1o 13.45 i18.15 Ios.oo 08.30 {12.15 i17.00 io7:40 13.45:18.15 fos.30 112.15117.00 i13.45 18.15
*YKH |05:30 17:00 :06:45 18:30 Ioe:oo 17:00 :07;15 18:30 17.00 :18.30
APIrAAAZTH |o4.15 06.30 110.15:12.15:14.30116.30 !08.15 08.30 114.00 14.45 19.00 119.45 f04.15 10.15 12.15 114.3016.30 !08.15 14.00 i14.45 119.00:19.45 10.15 i14.30i16.30 !14.45 19.00:19.45
KATHIIQPIrHZ |o4.15 10.15 107.00:13.30 - 11015 [13.30 - 11015 [13.30
NAATANIAZ Io4.15 10.15 :16.30 ioe.so 13.00 (18:45 10.15 116.30 i13.00 18.45 10.15 116.30 i13.00 18.45
MAKPYNITZA-MOPTAPIA IO6:15 08:00 i12.30114.30116.30 i21.00 :07:00 08:45 {13.15:15.15i17.15 i21.45 J08.00 i12.30 i16.30 i21.00 :08.45 13.15i17.15121.45 Jo8:00 {12.30i16.30i21.00 08:45 i13.15117.15121.45
A. TATZEA-ATI.TPIAAA IO6:15 14:00 {(MONO AEYTEPA) !07:00 15:20 i(MONO AEYTEPA) ANEKTEAESTO ! ANEKTEAE:TO ANEKTEAESTO | ANEKTEAEZTO
Al IQANNHZ KIZXZO0Y IO4.45(M.X.) 08.30(M.N.)  i14.00 (M.M.) !07215(M.M.) 14.00 (M.M.) i17.30 (M.X) I05.30(M.X.) 08.30(M.N.)  $14.00 (M.M.) !08:15(M.M.) 14.00 (MM, i17.30 (M.X) |08.30(M.N.) 14.00 (M.M.) 14.00 (M.M) i17.30 (M.X)
ADPHXZIOX los:30 10830 110.15:11.30 12.15:14.00 io7;3o 09.30 111.15112.30 14.00 115.00 J06:00 108.30 110.15 11.30 12.1514.00 ios.oo 09.30 11115 112.30 114.00 :15.00 J08.30 110.15111.30 12.15 14.00 }15.30 ]09.30 11.15:12.30{14.0015.00 :16.30
15.3016.30 {17.00:18.00:19.00:21.30 :16.30 18.00 i19.00 i20.00 i22.30 15.30 i16.30 :17.00 i18.00:19.00:21.30 :16.30 18.00 {19.00 i20.00:22.30 16.30 i17.00:18.00:19.0021.30 :18.00 19.00:20.00:22.30
KAAA NEPA Jo4.15:05.30 :06.30:07.00:08.30 10.15!07.40 08.45 {09.00109.4511.30 {12.45 J04.15 i06.00 07.00 :08.30i10.15 11.30!08.15 09.30 :09.45 :11.30 :12.45 :14.30 | 07.00:08.30: 10.15{ 11.30i12.15 :13.00 509.45 11.30i12.45:14.30 114.45:15.15
11.30i 12.15:13.00 i14.00{14.30 :15.30 i14.30 14.45 {15.15116.4518.15 {19.15 | 12.15} 13.00 {14.00 i14.30i15.30i16.30 i14.45 15.15:16.45 118.15:19.1519.30 |14.00 {14.30i15.30116.30i17.00 :18.00 i16.45 18.15:19.15:19.30i20.15 ; 22.45
16.30:17.00 i18.00:19.00:21.30 i20.15 22.45 17.00 118.00 :19.00 i21.30 i20.15 22.45 19.00 i21.30 i
KANAAIA Jos.15:13.00 :14.15:20.30 :07.15 14.00 i16.30 i21.30 Jos.15 :13.00 :20.30 :07.15 14.00 :21.30 Jos.30 :113.00116.00i20.30 :07.30 14.00$18.00:21.30
KEPAMIAI |05.15 14:15 !06.45 16:00 |05.15 !06.45 16.00 !17.30
TPIKKEPI |o4.15 14:30 [07:15:18.00 |04.15 14:30 [07:15:18.00 14.30 [18.00
MHAINA Io4.15 10.15 112.15:14.30116.30 io7.45 13:45 {14.30 118.40 119:30 Io4.15 10.15 112.15 i14.30i16.30 io7.45 13.45 114.30 118.40119.30 10.15 14.30i16.30 i14.30 18.40:19.30
TOIMIKA APOMOAOTI'IA ME ANAXQPH2H AITO ZAIOPA
XOPEYTO Io7.oo 11:00 {16.30 !07.30 13.30 i17.30 Io7.oo 11:00 i16.30 !07.30 13.30 117.30 11.00 i16.30 !13.30 17.30
MNOYPI |06.30 14.00 {16.00 i06.45 14.15 116.15 I06.30 14.00 116.00 i06.45 14.15 116.15 14.00 i16.00 i14.15 16.15

NMAHPO®OPIEZ /| KPATHZEIZ: 2421033254, 2421025527




